Device part number
MIN-101C
Device name
MinION Mk1C
Short description
The Oxford Nanopore Technologies® MinION™ Mk1C is a compact, portable device, combining the hardware for running nanopore
sequencing experiments with fully integrated compute used for basecalling and onward analysis. The device is entirely self-contained
and requires no other computing resource.

is operational prior to experimental work being performed. This is carried out in the absence of any chemistry and uses a specific flow
cell known as the Configuration Test Cell (CTC).
Product cross-compatibility
The MinION Mk1C can be used together with:
Flow cells
MinION/GridION Flow Cell (FLO-MIN114)
MinION/GridION Flow Cell – RNA (FLO-MIN004RA)
Flongle Flow Cell (FLO-FLG114)
Kits
Ligation Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-LSK114)
Ligation Sequencing Kit XL V14 (SQK-LSK114-XL)
Ultra-Long DNA Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-ULK114)
Multiplex Ligation Sequencing Kit XL V14 (SQK-MLK114.96-XL)
Rapid Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-RAD114)
Rapid Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-RBK114.24)
Rapid Barcoding Kit 96 V14 (SQK-RBK114.96)
Rapid PCR Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-RPB114.24)
Native Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-NBD114.24)
Native Barcoding Kit 96 V14 (SQK-NBD114.96)
16S Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-16S114.24)
cDNA-PCR Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-PCS114)
cDNA-PCR Barcoding Kit V14 (SQK-PCB114.24)
Direct RNA Sequencing Kit (SQK-RNA004)
Software